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XLCO02ZB Parts List

A = Standard Equipment
O= Circuit Diagram

Part#

183G95-1
424209-4
802X57-9

651891-8
231473-8
451227-9
638936-9
643860-3
424248-4
125867-6
452455-9
265199-0
240102-2
416030-5
424320-2
183G95-1
424209-4
802X57-9

266429-2
815F74-2
410237-5
443060-3
451208-3
265995-6
941051-3
424208-6
456196-9
424308-2
632H18-7
123539-7
451410-8
268208-4
424096-1
456586-6
456587-4
456585-8

Description

HOUSING SET
SPONGE SHEET 50-50
CAUTION LABEL

INC. 12

SWITCH V-15-3A6
COMPRESSION SPRING 4
SWITCH LEVER
CONTROLLER UNIT
TERMINAL

SPONGE SHEET 15-25
MOTOR ASS'Y

BASE

+ PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8
FAN 82

FAN COVER

RUBBER RING
HOUSING SET
SPONGE SHEET 50-50
CAUTION LABEL

INC. 1

TAPPING SCREW 3X16
XLCO02 NAME PLATE
STAY

FILTER

PRE-FILTER

TAPPING SCREW 4X18
FLAT WASHER 4
VALVE

CAPSULE

SPONGE SHEET 50-36
FUSE UNIT

NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
ROLLER

PIN 3

WIPER

SASH NOZZLE

PIPE

SASH NOZZLE HOLDER

Q'ty Unit
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